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Filial

 0196  DELTA PARK



Período de Entrega

 18/08/2025 a 19/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000561  9999

 Data

 13/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



14,000

 25,060

 1,790

18/08/2025

 1.03.05.170.01

 MELANCIA COM 5 A 7KG - KG

 KG


1,000

 9,450

 9,450

18/08/2025

 1.03.05.185.02

 MORANGO - BJ 0,250KG

 BJ


5,000

 19,450

 3,890

18/08/2025

 1.03.05.175.01

 MELAO AMARELO T12- UN

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000562  9999

 Data

 13/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



8,500

 357,000

 42,000

19/08/2025

 1.06.02.531.01

 BOLO SIMPLES CENOURA - KG

 KG


100,000

 440,000

 4,400

19/08/2025

 1.13.04.049.01

 LANCHE 30G UND

 UN



Total

 850,960
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